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WEST VIRGINIA DEVARTMENT OI' MINLES
OIL & AAS STWCTION | |
| PRELIMINARY DATA SHBET HO.’l
File No. [ pd ) Well Ho. 4978
PHILADELPHTA OIL | _ Company, of #435 Sixth Avenue,
Pittsburgh, Penna, onn Lhe Lewis Maxwell Farm
containing___ 420 acres., Locatiion
West Union District, in Doddridge County, W. Va.
Ihe surface of the above tract is owned in foe Ly
Weast Union,
Ewin L, Maxwell of  Doddridge County, W, Va, addiess, and the

aieral rights are owncd by Lewis Maxwell et al,,

West Union, Doddridge

of County, W, Va,

The oll and gas privileges are held widoer lease by the

Cabove nnnmed company, and this well is drilled under peiaalt No.

Insued by the Viest Virginia Depuasrinent of Mincs,

011 and Gas Section,

July 9th,. - 1929,

Elevation of suwrface at tep of well,

Snirit
Bag-ometric.

1

The number of fceet of the dlflerent slzed causings usced i the well,

feot size. Vbod conductor,
525 reeb 10 =slze,coms. 1037 feot g sized csg.
1898 feet_ _e-b/8 sluzo,cio. feaet sized csg.
. foot size,cue. feet sizcd csg.
packer of slze, sclb at -
packer of size, act at
M in. caslng porforated at__—  —  Toect to feat.,
R‘ _ in, casing perforated at feet to ©__Teet.
~(\‘ Coal was encountered at 330 f'eet; thlckness 72 inchecs, and at
598 feet; thlcknoos 60 inches; and at _  feet;
thickness inches, |
Lincre were used as follows: (Give deballs)
October Bth, 1920, PHI , E
MRS Datc e
( O.C[ 11 229 Ap;reved /,5/%Wn01’-,
Drillifig Cormaenced - August 3, 1929, B OPERATING MANAGIR,

Drillihg Colifpletéd < September 19, 1920.
DRY HOLE through Gordon Sand,

(1itle)
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Well No., 4vu 3
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Lewis Maxwell farm, West Union Dist,, Doddridge Co., W. Va,

COMPLETTON DAT: SHLED NO. 2

I'ORMA'L LON RECORD

PoD -/
. OIL, GAD TIICKw] TOTAL| REwe
raME| COLOR| CIARACTER | OR WATLR POP | BOTTOM | HESS | DLPTH|MAT .

Red Roock | Red o 10° 1ot 10!
Sand 10 20 10 20
Slate 20 40 20 40
Red Rock | Red 40 60 20 60
Lime 60 80 20 80
Red Rock | Red 80 120 40 120
Lime ( 120" to 180* 4 ? ) 180 200 20 200
Sand 200 230 30 230
Slate 230 250 20 250
Lime 250 275 26 275
Slate 275 326 50 325
Lime 325 330 5 330
Coal - 330 “ 336 6 336
Slate 336 350 14 350
Lims 350 400 50 400
Red Rock 400 440 40 440
Slate 440 460 20 460
Sand Water 515¢ 460n 526 65 525
Slate 525 590 65 590
Lime 500 506 8 598 -
Pgh,Coal 598 603 5 603
Lime 603 680 77 680
Slate 680 700 20 700
Red Rock 700 720 20 720
Slate 720 800 80 800
Lime 800 815 15 815
Slate 815 830 15 830
Lime Gritty 830 920 90 920
Red Rogk

20 | %% | B |8
Slan“] 948 960 12 960
g]..ate h 960 1037 77 1037

1037 1076 38 1075
Slate 1190 1235 | 45 | 1235
Gas Sand 1235 1285 10 12456
Slate 1245 1300 | 55 | 1800
Slate 1400 1505 | 106 1505
Salt Sand 1505 1690 85 1590
Siate 1590 1710 | 120 | 1710
Salt Send 1710 1740 | 30 | 1740
Slate Black 1740 1750 10 1750
Maxton 1760 1775 25 1775
Slate 1775 1800 | 25 | 1800
Lime 1600 1820 | 20 | 1820
Pink Roock 16820 1830 10 1830
Slate 1830 1842 12 1842
Little Lim}n 1ALz 1850 8 1850
PenoctI CHEVE — chot
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PHTLADELPHTA OIL COMPANY

Page 2 })M/[‘.

Well No, 4 97 8

COMPLETLON DATA SHLRT NO, 2

T'ORMALLON RECORD

S OIL, GAS THICKw| TOTAL; Rives
TAME COLOR CIIARACTLR OR WinATLlR TOF BOMTOM | HESS3 DEPTH MAT 1
Blue Monday 1850°* 1865* 15 1865*
Slate 1865 1872 7 1872
Big Lime 1872 - 19560 78 1950
Big Injun (Show P1il & Gas 203L' |-~ 2036°') 1950 20368 86 2036
Slate 2036 2039 3 2039
Squaw ' 2039 "~ 2080 11 2050
Slate m2050 2135 85 2135
Gantz 2135 2310 175 2310
Slate 2310 2380 70 2380
Thirty Foqt U 2380 2390 10 2390
Slate 2390 2455 65 2455
Pifty Foot 0 2455 2480 25 2480
Slate ‘ 2480 2654 74 20654
Lime Gritty 2654 2558 4 2558
Shale 2558 2565 7 2565
Shells Gritty 2565 2577 R 2577
Gordon 2577 2585 8 2585
Slate 2856 2605 20 3605
Shells arttty 2605 2608 3 2608

Slate - 2608 2681 73 2681

TOTAL DEPTH * = o = = = = 4 = = = = £ =~ = = | 2681

oot i
W31l was not shot at foeet; well was shot ut 4 fect.
Salt salt
Fresh water at {cet; fresh water at feet,
paacarueeed
Woll was hole, PHILADELPHTA OIL COMPANY,

dry a
October 8th, 1929, Approved” A AT / }

“Dote " OPERA’ IMANAGER,

NCI'E: All bottom formations must be noted ags Indicated above and
all key-rocks and oll and gus sands must be recorded under
their proper geologlcal names in tho dlstrictb as well as any
local names -for which strate that may be common to tho district,



